
Website posting

Page 1

DEPARTMENT OFFICERS
Gloria Covert Department President  P O Box 175 Rock Lake ND 58365-0175 701-266-5467
LoAnn Dick Department President Elect 1237 14th Ave W Dickinson ND 58601-3502 714-334-4798
Candace Berg Department Vice President 917 9th St NE Devils Lake ND 58301-2313 701-740-7144
Sonnie Otto Department Treasurer 945 Senior Ave Dickinson ND 58601-3757 701-260-6886
Marcy Schmidt Department Secretary 1801 23rd Ave N., Room 11 Fargo ND 58102-1047 701-253-5992
Rose Laning Department Chaplain 4121 78th Ave NE Bismarck ND 58503-6396 701-355-0364
Andrea Neshem Department Historian 3100 11th Ave SE # LOT5 Minot ND 58701-5272 701-340-4965
Tammy Ryberg NEC PO Box 32 Bowbells ND 58721-0032 701-377-2813
Holly Eslinger Department Parliamentarian 4224 N Arlington Dr Bismarck ND 58503-7831 701-891-1909
Sandra Petermann NEC Alternate 621 1st St W Dickinson ND 58601-5004 701-484-5176

DISTRICT PRESIDENTS
Virginia Satrom President District 01 694 18th Ave E West Fargo ND 58078-4355 701-532-0748
Shelley Schuster President District 02 1101 2nd St Minto ND 58261-6000 701-248-3959
Cheryl Gustafson President District 03 PO Box 214 Rolette ND 58366-0214
Jane Schoonover President District 04 6272 64th St SE Gackle ND 58442-9789 701-485-3633
Peggy Moran President District 05 1003 Jennifer Dr Washburn ND 58577-4108 701-462-3919
Linda Siewert President District 06 PO Box 156 Surrey ND 58785-0156 701-852-0859
Lualice Stockert President District 07 4308 Lasalle Dr Mandan ND 58554-1149 701-663-0561
Barbara Fulton President District 08 PO Box 487 Beach ND 58621-0487 701-872-3665
Ronda Rudnik President District 09 PO Box 912 Tioga ND 58852-0912 701-648-9805
Gigi Moore President District 10 317 S 5th St Oakes ND 58474-1907 701-210-0048

DISTRICT VICE PRESIDENTS
Berniece Froiland Vice President District 01 11160 1st St SE Cooperstown ND 58425-9105 701-797-3335
Susan Degner Vice President District 02 108 Hill Ave S Park River ND 58270-4127 701-284-7482
Wanda Tostenson Vice President District 03 219 1st St Cando ND 58324-6304 701-968-3064
Gail Marsolek Vice President District 04 8570 38th St SE Jamestown ND 58401-9773 701-252-5160
Arliss Koski Vice President District 05 24951 353rd St NE Wing ND 58494-9755 701-943-2647
Danile Henry Vice President District 06 P O Box 1341 New Town ND 58763-1341
Annette Zeller Vice President District 07 P O Box 291 Carson ND 58529-0291
Beverly Wolff Vice President District 08 PO Box 1060 Beach ND 58621-1060 701-872-3309
Verna Wightman Vice President District 09 P O Box 1276 Tioga ND 58852-1276
Vacant Vice President District 10

FINANCE BOARD COMMITTEE
LaVonne Matthews Finance Board Chairman 313 22nd St S Fargo ND 58103-1343 701-361-8908
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Dolores Klundt Finance Board Member 02 PO Box 126 Gackle ND 58442-0126 701-485-3732
Diane Kraemer Finance Board Member 03 2466 Estabrook Dr Grand Forks ND 58201-6131 701-772-1839

PAST PRESIDENTS PARLEY
Sharon White Bear Past Presidents Parley Chairman General Delivery Bismarck ND 58501-9999 701-421-2379
Sandra Petermann Past Presidents Parley Secretary 621 1st St W Dickinson ND 58601-5004 701-484-5176

GIRLS STATE COMMITTEE
Amanda Dinger Dept Girls State Director 22215 Great Royal Ln Houston TX 77073-1391 701-741-6742
Alicia Randall Dept Girls State Committee Member 805 16th Ave SW Minot ND 58701-6236 701-578-4978
Lauren Hillebrand Dept Girls State Committee Member 2130 9th Ave NW East Grand Forks MN 56721-2912 218-791-3523
Chilly Goodman Dept Girls State Committee Member 1599 S 38th St Grand Forks ND 58201

DEPARTMENT PROGRAM CHAIRMEN
Wanda Tostenson Dept AEF Chairman 219 1st St Cando ND 58324-6304 701-968-3064
Shauna Dubuque Dept Americanism Chairman PO Box 251 Glyndon MN 56547-0251 701-491-8776
Marcy Schmidt Dept Cavalcade Of Memories Chairman1801 23rd Ave N., Room 11 Fargo ND 58102-1047 701-253-5992
Jill Carstens Dept Children & Youth Chairman 732 Park Ave E Watford City ND 58854-3070 763-639-5221
Verna Wightman Dept Community Service Chairman PO Box 1276 Tioga ND 58852-1276 575-491-1261
Chloe Weyrauch Dept Constitution & Bylaws Chairman PO Box 94 Prairie Creek IN 47869-0094 701-641-2065
Peggy Moran Dept Education Chairman 1003 Jennifer Dr Washburn ND 58577-4108 701-462-3919
Cheryl Gustafson Dept Junior Activities Chairman PO Box 214 Rolette ND 58366-0214 701-895-8187
Heidi Wakefield Dept Leadership Chairman Larimore ND 58251-9777 701-213-6052
Chloe Weyrauch Dept Legislative Chairman PO Box 94 Prairie Creek IN 47869-0094 701-641-2065
LoAnn Dick Dept Membership Chairman 1237 14th Ave W Dickinson ND 58601-2866 714-334-4798
Candace Berg Dept Membership Co-Chairman 917 9th St NE Devils Lake ND 58301-2313 701-740-7144
Sandra Petermann Dept National Security Chairman 621 1st St W Dickinson ND 58601-5004 701-484-5176
Virginia Stendahl Dept Poppy Chairman PO Box 884 Lisbon ND 58054-0884 701-683-5142
Carol Wolf Dept Poppy Co-Chairman 3325 15th Ave S Apt A Fargo ND 58103-4550 701-566-1244
Marcy Schmidt Dept Public Relations Chairman 1801 23rd Ave N., Room 11 Fargo ND 58102-1047 701-253-5992
Faye Majerus Dept Representative (VAMC) 2188 57th Ave S Fargo ND 58104-7242 701-361-6655
Andrea Neshem Dept Scrapbook Chairman 3100 11th Ave SE # Lot 5 Minot ND 58701-5272 701-340-4965
Virginia Stendahl Dept State Veterans Home Rep PO Box 884 Lisbon ND 58054-0884 701-683-5142
LaVonne Matthews Dept VA&R Chairman 313 22nd St S Fargo ND 58103-1343 701-361-8908
Carol Wolf Dept VAVS Representative 3325 15th Ave S Apt A Fargo ND 58103-4550 701-566-1244
Marge Gourde Dept VAVS Deputy 200 Park Dr Harwood ND 58042-4002 701-282-6480
Carol Jentz Dept Veterans Home Gift Shop Chairma215 6th Ave SE Lidgerwood ND 58053-4230 701-538-4328

1352 38th St NE
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DEPARTMENT OFFICERS
(701) 370-0055 president@ndala.org
(714) 334-4798 presidentelect@ndala.org
(701) 740-7144 vicepresident@ndala.org

treasurer@ndala.org
701-253-5992 secretary@ndala.org
(701) 226-8115 chaplain@ndala.org

historian@ndala.org
(701) 339-1799 nec@ndala.org
(701) 891-1909 parliamentarian@ndala.org
(701) 290-8801 necalternate@ndala.org

DISTRICT PRESIDENTS
(701) 238-1542 district1@ndala.org
(701) 520-1525 district2@ndala.org
(701) 895-8187 district3@ndala.org
(218) 298-1434 district4@ndala.org
(701) 315-0568 district5@ndala.org
(701) 720-9133 district6@ndala.org
(701) 391-1820 district7@ndala.org

district8@ndala.org
(701) 648-9805 district9@ndala.org
(701) 742-2647 district10@ndala.org

DISTRICT VICE PRESIDENTS
(701) 789-1110
(701) 331-9328
(701) 261-5947

(701) 400-3670

(701) 872-6150
575-491-1261

FINANCE BOARD COMMITTEE
(701) 361-8908 financeboard@ndala.org
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(701) 269-3436
(701) 741-5369

PAST PRESIDENTS PARLEY
(701) 799-3107 parleypresident@ndala.org
(701) 290-8801 parleysecretary@ndala.org

GIRLS STATE COMMITTEE
ndgirlsstate@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT PROGRAM CHAIRMEN
(701) 261-5947 aef@ndala.org

americanism@ndala.org
701-253-5992 secretary@ndala.org

childrenyouth@ndala.org
575-491-1261 communityservice@ndala.org
(701) 641-2065 constitutionbylaws@ndala.org
(701) 315-0568 education@ndala.org

junioractivities@ndala.org
leadership@ndala.org

(701) 641-2065 legislation@ndala.org
(714) 334-4798 membership@ndala.org
(701) 740-7144 membership@ndala.org
(701) 290-8801 nationalsecurity@ndala.org
(701) 680-7299 poppies@ndala.org
(701) 566-1244 poppies@ndala.org
701-253-5992 secretary@ndala.org

vavsvolunteer@ndala.org
historian@ndala.org

(701) 680-7299
(701) 361-8908 var@ndala.org
(701) 566-1244
(701) 936-4229
701-403-0316
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